Name:	Date:	Place:	Signature	400031	WADALA, MUMBAI	SEWREE WADALA ESTATE	THIRUMALAI , PLOT NO 103	AABPN7038C	S NARAYAN	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer.				
S NARAYAN	10/6/2014	MUMBAI							63	No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer				
								0.33	\$4000		depe	Deta		Sec
									34000 9/6/2014	Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition/ sale of shares/ voting rights	ndents or Pr	ails of chang		urities and E
									10/6/2014	Date of intimation to company	omoter or P	e in shareho	[Re	change Boa
									market sale	Mode of Acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights/ preferential offer, etc.)/sale	erson who is p	lding or votin	[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]	"FORM D" of India (Prohibition
								0.32	33000	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition / sale	part of Pron	g rights hel	, 13(4A) and	M D"
									33000 INB011109437	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM	dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a li	Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his	13(6)]	"FORM D" Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
									BSE	Exchang e on which the trade was executed	isted company.	Officer and		ulations, 19
										Buy	oany.	his		992
										Buy				
									1000	Sell				
									1000 96000	Sell				

B. Narany 12.

	Name:		Place:	Signature	400031	WADALA, MUMBAI	SEWREE WADALA ESTATE	THIRUMALAI , PLOT NO 103		AACPV0790L	S VARADARAJAN	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer.				
and m	SVARADARAJAN	10/6/2014	MUMBAI									No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer				
										0.48	49542		depe	Deta		Sec
											49542 9/6/2014	Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition/ sale of shares/ voting rights	ndents or Pro	ails of chang		urities and Ex
											10/6/2014	Date of intimation to company	omoter or Pe	e in shareho	[Rec	change Boar
											market sale	Mode of Acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights/ preferential offer, etc.)/sale	rson who is	lding or votir	[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]	d of India (Pro
										0.39	39542	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition / sale	part of Prom	ig rights hel), 13(4A) and	(Prohibition of In:
											INB011109437	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM	dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.	Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or O	13(6)]	Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regu
									BSE		NSE	Exchang e on which the trade was executed	isted comp	Officer and his		ulations, 1992
												Buy	any.	his		192
												Buy				
									3899		6101	Sell				
									371536		580083	Sell				

P. S. NARANJE.

Name:	7	Place:	Cianaturo	6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	400031	WADALA, MUMBAI	SEWREE WADALA ESTATE	THIRUMALAI , PLOT NO 103		BIDPS9201D	SRINATH SRIDHAR	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer.					
Srinath Sridhar	10/6/2014	MUMBAI	(Mars 2									No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer					
										0.38	39381		depe	Deta		Sec	
											39381 9/6/2014	Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition/ sale of shares/ voting rights	ndents or Pr	ils of chang		urities and Ex	
											10/6/2014	Date of intimation to company	omoter or Pe	e in shareho	Reg	change Boan	
											market sale	Mode of Acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights/ preferential offer, etc.)/sale	rson who is p	Iding or votin	[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(5)]	d of India (Pro	"FOR
										0.37	37381	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition / sale	part of Prom	g rights hel	, 13(4A) and	hibition of Ins	"FORM D"
											37381 INB011109437	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM	dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a lis	Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Of	13(5)]	Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regul	
											NSE	Exchang e on which the trade was executed	Isted company.	Officer and his		ulations, 1992	
												Buy quantity	any.	his		92	
												Buy					
											2000	Sell					
											2000 189800	Sell					